1
®
Copyright © 2001 Elantec
EL1508
FN7014.2Data Sheet August 31, 2004
Differential DSL Line Driver
The EL1508 is designed for driving full rate ADSL signals in
both CO and CPE applications at very low power dissipation.

• Video distribution amplifier
• Video twisted-pair line driver
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL1508CS 16-Pin SO (0.150”) - MDP0027
EL1508CS-T7 16-Pin SO (0.150”) 7” MDP0027
EL1508CS-T13 16-Pin SO (0.150”) 13” MDP0027
EL1508CSZ
(See Note)
16-Pin SO (0.150”)
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL1508CSZ-T7
(See Note)
16-Pin SO (0.150”)
(Pb-free)
7” MDP0027
EL1508CSZ-T13
(See Note)
16-Pin SO (0.150”)
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL1508CM 20-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL1508CM-T13 20-Pin SO (0.300”) 13” MDP0027
EL1508CL 24-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL1508CL-T7 24-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046
EL1508CL-T13 24-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
EL1508CLZ
(See Note)
24-Pin QFN
(Pb-free)